Application for a Permit to Use

Ground Water

Applicant Information



Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 (503) 986-0900 www.wrd.state.or.us

SECTION 1: APPLICANT INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE

MM 24 "

NAME PAUL ROTH			PHONE (HM) 打03:371:7662
PHONE (WK)	CELL 703	.932.4499	FAX
ADDRESS 8004 LARD			
ADDRESS 8004 LARDS	STATE ZIP 97309	E-MAIL	
Organization Information			
NAME		PHONE	FAX
ADDRESS			CELL
CITY	STATE ZIP	E-MAIL	
Agent Information – The agent is authorize	ed to represent the ap	plicant in all matters relating	g to this application.
AGENT/BUSINESS NAME JIM SCHUETTE-CWEE/JM	s Engineering	PHONE 703.759-1146	FAX
AGENT/BUSINESS NAME JIM SCHUETTE-CWEE/JM ADDRESS 3000 MARKET ST	NE, #4	26	CELL
GALEM	STATE ZIP OR 91301	E-MAIL Smsengineer	ing @ Qwestoffice.co
By my signature below I confirm that I am asking to use water specification well and the second in	cally as described in ill be based on info the Water Resource at the issued before of this application do the water. is not according to be with local compression, I may have notitled.	rmation provided in the a is Department issues a per beginning construction of ones not guarantee a permit the terms of the permit, the terms ive land-use plans. It is stop using water to all application is true and	rmit. f any proposed well, unless it will be issued. the permit can be cancelled. low senior water-right holders
Applicant Signature	Print Name and til	• • • •	<u>5-24-11</u> Date
Applicant Signature	Print Name and tit	tle if applicable	Date
	For Departm	ent Use	
App. No. 67-17466	Permit No.	Date	

SECTION 2: PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

convey	ed, and used.	
⊠ Yes	TAX LOT 600 ☑ There are no encumbrances. ☐ This land is encumbered by easements, rights of way, roads or other encumbrances.	WA Stal
⊠ No	TAX Lot 700 ☐ I have a recorded easement or written authorization permitting access. ☐ I do not currently have written authorization or easement permitting access. ☐ Written authorization or an easement is not necessary, because the only affected lands	I do not

own are state-owned submersible lands, and this application is for irrigation and/or domestic

Please indicate if you own all the lands associated with the project from which the water is to be diverted,

List the names and mailing addresses of all affected landowners (attach additional sheets if necessary).

☐ Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands.

MATTHEW KAUFMAN PAUL BOTH BOIA LARDON RI NE BOO4 LARDON RI NE SALEM. OR 97305 SALEM. OR 97305

SECTION 3: WELL DEVELOPMENT

use only (ORS 274.040).

		IF LESS THAN 1 MILE:			
WELL NO.	NAME OF NEAREST SURFACE WATER	DISTANCE TO NEAREST SURFACE WATER	ELEVATION CHANGE BETWEEN NEAREST SURFACE WATER AND WELL HEAD		
WELL	Little PUDDING RIVER	± 7/8 MILE	± 30'		
			-		

Please provide any information for your existing or proposed well(s) that you believe may be helpful in evaluating your application. For existing wells, describe any previous alteration(s) or repair(s) not documented in the attached well log or other materials (attach additional sheets if necessary).

SEE ATTACHED 'EXAMPLE' WELL LOGS

SECTION 3: WELL DEVELOPMENT, CONTINUED

Source (aquifer), if known: GRANGL & SAND

Total maximum rate requested: <u>700</u> (each well will be evaluated at the maximum rate unless you indicate well-specific rates and <u>annual volumes</u> in the table below).

Complete the table below. If this is an existing well, the following information may be found on the applicable well log. (If a well log is available, please submit it in addition to completing the table.) If this is a proposed well, or well-modification, consider consulting with a licensed well driller, geologist, or certified water right examiner.

										PRO	POSED (JSE	
OWNER'S WELL NAME OR NO.	PROPOSED	EXISTING	WELL ID (WELL TAG) NO.* OR WELL LOG ID^*	FLOWING ARTESIAN	CASING DIAMETER	CASING INTERVALS (IN FEET)	PERFORATED OR SCREENED INTERVALS (IN FEET)	SEAL INTERVALS (IN FEET)	MOST RECENT STATIC WATER LEVEL & DATE (IN FEET)	SOURCE AQUIFER***	TOTAL WELL DEPTH	WELL- SPECIFIC RATE (GPM)	ANNUAL VOLUME (ACRE-FEET)
WELL	X				$\mathcal{B}^{"}$	5-129'	129-180	Est. 0-30'	FO PHIC	GRAVEL & SAUD	Est.	300°	6.6

^{*} Licensed drillers are required to attach a Department-supplied Well Tag, with a unique Well ID or Well Tag Number to all new or newly altered wells. Landowners can request a Well ID for existing wells that do not have one. The Well ID is intended to serve as a unique identification number for each well.

Revised 3/4/2010

Ground Water/5

^{**} A well log ID (e.g. MARI 1234) is assigned by the Department to each log in the agency's well log database. A separate well log is required for each subsequent alteration of the well.

^{***} Source aquifer examples: Troutdale Formation, gravel and sand, alluvium, basalt, bedrock, etc.

SECTION 4: WATER USE

USE	PERIOD OF USE	ANNUAL VOLUME (ACRE-FEET)
TERIGATION	MARCH 1 to Oct 1	Est. 6.6
_		
_	that 15,000 gallons per day for single or groot commercial purpose are exempt from per	oup domestic purposes and 5,000 gallons per ermitting requirements.
For irrigation use only: Please indicate the number	of primary and supplemental acres to be irr	igated (must match map).
Primary: 12.1 Acres	Supplemental: 4.9 Acres	
ist the Permit or Certificat	e number of the underlying primary water i	right(s): <u>G - 2</u> 18
ndicate the maximum total	number of acre-feet you expect to use in a	n irrigation season: 6.6
-		
-	or quasi-municipal, attach Form M	
	ndicate the number of households:	
If the use is mining, de	scribe what is being mined and the method	(s) of extraction:
SECTION 5: WATER MA		
A. Diversion and Convey What equipment will yo	ance ou use to pump water from your well(s)?	
☑ Pump (give horsepor	wer and type): 30HP SUBMERSI	BLE TUEBINE
Other means (describ	be):	
Provide a description of works and conveyance	f the proposed means of diversion, construction of water. Above Apound Bue	tion, and operation of the diversion LINE, HAND LINE,
3. Application Method What equipment and me	ethod of application will be used? (e.g., dri	p, wheel line, high-pressure sprinkler)
waste; measure the amo	e amount of water requested is needed and rount of water diverted; prevent damage to a sinated water to a surface stream; prevent as	quatic life and riparian habitat; prevent diverse impact to public uses of affected
ECTION 6: STORAGE	OF GROUND WATER IN A RESERVO	DIR N/A
f you would like to store gr his section for each reserve	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ction (if more than one reservoir, reproduce

Use(s):	
Volume of Reservoir (acre-feet): Dam heigh	ht (feet, if excavated, write "zero"):
Note: If the dam height is greater than or equal to 10.0 engineered plans and specifications must be approved	0' above land surface AND the reservoir will store 9.2 acre feet or more, d prior to storage of water.
SECTION 7: USE OF STORED GROUND WA	ATER FROM THE RESERVOIR N/A
If you would like to use stored ground water from reproduce this section for each reservoir).	the reservoir, complete this section (if more than one reservoir,
Annual volume (acre-feet):	
USE OF STORED GROUND WATER	PERIOD OF USE
SECTION 8: PROJECT SCHEDULE	
	7-11
Date construction will begin: 54MMER	2011
Date construction will be completed:BE	R1, 2014
Date beneficial water use will begin:MAZA	HI, 2015
SECTION 9: REMARKS	
Use this space to clarify any information you have	e provided in the application (attach additional sheets if necessary).
	

MAY BUTTO

Land Use

Information Form



Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 (503) 986-0900 www.wrd.state.or.us

(transported), and substitute existing Township Rai				0N Ed NE 97305		Last		
A. Land and I. Please include the (transported), and substitute existing	ocation	204						
Please include the transported), and ubstitute existing Township Rai	following in		OR_ State	97305	Dandin - Di			
Please include the transported), and ubstitute existing Township Rai	following in		State		Daytime Ph	none: 303.	371.7	1662
Please include the transported), and substitute existing Township Rai	following in			Ζtp				
		veloped. Ap	oplicants for	s where water will be d municipal use, or irrig es for the tax-lot inform	ation uses w	ithin irrigatio		
	nge Section	1/4 1/4	Tax Lot #	Plan Designation (e.g., Rural Residential/RR-5)		Water to be:		Proposed Land Use:
79 21	N 14	NW NW	700 1	9 Fu	☐ Diverted	Conveyed	Used	
		SE NW	600	EFU	Diverted	Conveyed	Used	
					Diverted	Conveyed	Used	
					☐ Diverted	☐ Conveyed	☐ Used	
MA	EION C	ount	7					
B. Descriptio	n of Propos	sed Use						
Γype of application Permit to Use o Limited Water □	r Store Water	☐ Water	Right Transfe			r Ground Water	r Registrati	on Modificat
Source of water:	Reservoir/F	ond 🔀	Ground Wat	er Surface Wate	er (name)			_
Estimated quantit	y of water nee	eded:	300	cubic feet p	er second	gallons per	minute [acre-feet
Intended use of w		gation nicipal	Commerc			Oomestic for Other		
Briefly describe:								_
to Be	USGD	40	IRRIE	bATO BLUE	BER	PIES	_	

Note to applicant: If the Land Use Information Form cannot be completed while you wait, please have a local government representative sign the receipt at the bottom of the next page and include it with the application filed with the Water Resources Department.

For Local Government Use Only

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form. This deals only with the local land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits.

Please check the appropriate box be	elow and provide the requeste	d informat	<u>ion</u>
Land uses to be served by the proposed wat regulated by your comprehensive plan. Cite	er uses (including proposed construction applicable ordinance section(s):/	n) are allowe 7.136.	d outright or are not
Land uses to be served by the proposed wat approvals as listed in the table below. (Plea already been obtained. Record of Action/la have been obtained but all appeal period	se attach documentation of applicable land-use decision and accompanying find	and-use appro lings are suff	ovals which have
Type of Land-Use Approval Needed (e.g., plan amendments, rezones, conditional-use permits, etc.)	Cite Most Significant, Applicable Plan Policies & Ordinance Section References	Lan	id-Use Approval:
conditional use permits, every		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
,		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
	5155 Silverha Ad NE	555 Court PO Box 1	ounty Planning Divis St. NE, 2nd Floor 4500
Name: PGffy Dorr	Title: <u>Assistan</u> 1	+ Plana	ref
Name: PGHY DOVV Signature: PUHT DUM	Phone: 503-586	F.503F	Date: <u>5-19-11</u>
Government Entity: Marion Cou	inty Manning		
Note to local government representative: P you sign the receipt, you will have 30 days fro Use Information Form or WRD may presume comprehensive plans.	om the Water Resources Department's no the land use associated with the propose	otice date to a ed use of wat	return the completed Land er is compatible with loca
Receipt for	Request for Land Use Infor	mation	
Applicant name:			
City or County:	Staff contact:		
Signature:	Phone:	D	Pate:

MATICOR TITLE INSURANCE WILLIAM M. PUTNAM AND KAREN AS PUTNAM WARRANTY DEED Grantor, conveys PAUL A. ROTH AND KATHY L. ROTH, HUSBAND AND WIFE and warrants to Grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein situated in County, Oregon to wit: SEE 'LEGAL DESCRIPTION' ATTACHED HERETO AND BY REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIO-LATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THIS PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO YERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIHITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. Property is free of encumbrances except those of record. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 147,000.00 Dated this 1B day of MAY 1994 William M KAREN A. PUTNAM State of Oregon, County of Mercia The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this Adday of May 1997 by William III. Palnam and faren H. Fulliam State of Oregon, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ____day of __ 19 by President and Secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Clery M. alm IN TARY PUBLIC - OREGON WILLIAM H. PUWARRANTY DEED This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use PAUL A. ROTH CRANTER Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be PAUL A. ROTH 8004 LARDON RD NE SALEM, OR 97305 228506 Title No.. 228506 After recording return to: PAUL A. ROTH

Ticor Form No. 137 Statutory Warranty Deed 8/85

5/261-MM

8004 LARDON RD NE SALEM, OR 97305

072W14 coloo

ALL

1166 564

36

4

É

- G-17466

Beginning at an iron bar on the North line of the Titus Smith Donation Land Claim No. 61, in Township 7 South, Range 2 West of the Willamette Meridian, Marion County, Oregon, said iron bar being 19.49 chains South 89.43' East from the corner to Sections 10 and 11, 14 and 15, in said Township and Range; thence South 22.88 chains to a point on the South line of said Smith Donation Land Claim; said point being also the Northwest corner of the Joseph H. Foss Donation Land Claim, in the said Township and Range; thence South 89.43' East along the South line of said Smith Donation Land Claim, a distance of 320.00 feet; thence North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Smith Donation Land Claim; thence North 89.43' West a distance of 320.00 feet to the place of beginning.-----

WMP

1166

THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

Reel Page 3125

Matthew J. Kaufman 8014 Lardon Rd NE

Saiem, OR 97305

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Matthew J. Kaufman 8014 Lardon Rd NE Salem, OR 97305

Escrow No: 12-411838

Title No. 0726876

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED

Deanna L. Dunn and Heather P. Marshall who acquired as title as Heather P. Bryant, not as tenants in common, but with right of survivorship, Grantor(s) hereby convey and warrant to Matthew. J. Kaufman, Grantee(s) the following described real property in the County of Marion and State of Oregon free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE

The above-described property is free of encumbrances except all those items of record, if any, as of the date of this deed and those shown below, if any:

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$255,000:00.

BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERRING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195,300, 195,301 AND 195,305 TO 195,336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USBS OF THE LOT OR PARCEL, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930 AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007.

State of Oregon County of Marton

This instrument was acknowledged before me on red Heather P. Marshall

(Notary Public for Ovegor

OFFICIAL SEAL

KELLY J MILLER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 436077 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 10, 2013

G17466

Nov. 16. 2009

RZZ931

0724714-

00500

2052 - **c**090

ALL

[MAN 2]

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County of SANTA CLARA
On NOVEMBER 16, 2009 before me, HELENA PENCE, a notary public (name and title of the officer)
personally appeared <u>DEANNA L. DUNN</u> who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the Instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
l certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. HELENA PENCE Commission # 1850491 Notary Public - Carthornia Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Aug 8, 2013
Signature Relena pence - (Seal)
Description of Attached Document
Document Title/Type: AMERITITLE STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED OF 8014 LARDON RD NE. SALEM OR 97305 / ESCROW #23-411838 / TITLE #0726876
Document Date: November 16, 2009
Number of pages: 1 (one) page of Warranty Deed

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

"EXHIBIT A"

Exhibit "A"

Beginning at a point on the North line of the Titus Smith Donation Land Claim No. 61, in Township 7 South, Range 2 West of the Willamette Meridian in Marion County, Oregon; which is 88.87 chains distant from the Northeast corner thereof, said point being also the Northwest corner of the tract of land conveyed to John Lauderback by deed recorded in Volume 204, Page 142, Deed Records for Marion County, Oregon; thence Southerly along the West line of said Lauderback tract 22.88 chains to a point in the South line of said Donation Land Claim; thence North 89°43' West 345.94 feet to the Southeast corner of land conveyed to Clarence O. Brasten by deed recorded in Volume 501, Page 625, Deed Records for Marion County, Oregon; mence North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 345.94 feet, more or less, to the

SAVE AND EXCEPT: Beginning at a point on the North line of the Titus Smith Donation Land Claim No. 61, in Township 7 South, Range 2 West, Williamette Meridian, Marion County, Oregon, which is 88.87 chains distant from the Northeast corner thereof, said point being also Northwest corner of that tract of land conveyed to John Lauderback by deed recorded in Volume 204, Page 142, Deed Records for Marion County, Oregon; thence Southerly along the West line of said Lauderback tract, 22.88 chains to a point in the South line of said Donation Land Claim; thence North 89°43' West 172.97 feet; thence North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North Line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence Easterly 172.97 feet, more or less to the North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence North 89°43' West 172.97 feet, thence North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; thence North 89°43' West 172.97 feet, thence North 22.88 chains to the North line of said Claim; the North line of Said Claim;

Dunlicate with the		w-14	<u>C(3)</u>
STATE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREGON	OREGON AKI State Permit No	2-6	26
(1) OWNER:	(11) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount lowered below static is	water level	1000
Name 70 4 7 5 Agricultural United States	Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whos	m? 50	
SALLU DZE	Yield: 65 gal./min. with 36 ft. drawdow	m after	hfs.
(A) TOCAMION OF THE I.	- 188 - 19 -		, "
(2) LOCATION OF WELL: County Owner's number, if any	Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdow	n after	hrs.
nc 1/2 1/4 1/4 Section /4 T. 75 R. 3 W.M.	Artesian flow g.p.m. Dete		44.
Sannig and district the section or subdivision corner	Temperature of water 5 Was a chemical analysis m	Od .	Mo No
1)613.37 Cast & 110 HS	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well	5 /-	inches.
In the M.W. Corner of section 14.	Depth drilled / C ft. Depth of completed w Formation: Describe by color, character, size of materia		of the state of th
7 R & W 138	Formation: Describe by color, character, size of materia show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each of	the material hange of f	si in each agression.
- Sidking S 87 736	MATERIAL	PROM	3 20
TYPE OF WORK (check):	7693014	4	4
Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon bandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 11.	CLAY BLUE EOLOR	78	20
	MUCKYSHAD BLUE	10	50
(4) PROPOSED USE (check): (5) TYPE OF WELL:	CLAY YELLOW COLOR	15	65
Domestic Mindustrial Municipal Rotary Driven ation Mart Well Other Cable Dug Bored	CONOURCE BUCK - III. A	23	70
7 - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	CHATCH SMAD + CRAVEL	7	431
(6) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	H3"_ RED SENO		
"Diam from ft. to fage ft. Gage ft. Gage	THENT EXHUTE W.B.	43	136
" Diam. from ft. Gage			
(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? (Yes No			
Type of perforator used M/445			
SIZE of perforations in. by 2 in.			
perforations from ft to ft to ft			
perforations from ft. to ft.			
perforations from ft. to ft.			
perforations from ft. to ft.			
(8) SCREENS: Well screen installed Yes No			
Model No.			
_mSlot size Set from ft. to ft.			
Diam	Work started 8 - 2/ 19-57 Completed	8-27	<u> </u>
(a) CONSTRUCTION:	(13) PUMP: /	0	
* well gravel packed? Yes No Size of gravel:	Manufacturer's Name MOUVENSA		
Gravel placed fromft. toft. Was a surface seal provided? Yes □ No To what depth? ### ft.	Type:	H.P	<u>3</u>
Material used in seal— Motorial used in seal used in s	Well Driller's Statement:		
Did any strata contain unusable water? XYes No	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	and this	report is
Type of water? /RON — Depth of strata 65" / 6/ Method of sealing strata off B/ICN 7-/44	NAME J. W. SNOOD + SONS		
		ype or prin	t)
(16) WATER LEVELS: Static level 45 ft. below land surface Date 8-22-3	Address 2505 BROOMS ST 57	TL CA	ORP,
Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch Date	Driller's well number		
Log Accepted by:	[Signed]		
Signed Son Wy Hick Date Qua 28 1957	(Well Driller)	4 >	~>
(Owner)	License No Date	— / ~	ر چي _{وا ب}
ATTER ADDITIONAL S	HERTS TO MECTER ARY)		

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY

ļ.

Example

	MA DI TO MA	
DEGE VE	MARI4 64 883	•
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy 2 0 JUL 19 SWATER	WELL REPORT	1
of this report are to be filed with the	OF OREGON	1/24-114
STATE ENGINEER, SALEM 10, OREGON (Press within 30 days from the date	e type or print)	5.7.7
of well completion.	State Permit No.	
(1) OWNER:	(11) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount to lowered below static le	water level is evel
Name N. C. ADKINS	Was a pump test made? Tyes No If yes, by who	
Address RT. 2 BOX 542	Yield: gal/min. with ft. drawdow	
SALEM OREGON	<u>- 270 " 10 " </u>	<u> </u>
(2) LOCATION OF WELL:	"330. " T5 " PRESCREET 400 gal/min. with 22 ft. drawdon	
County MARION Driller's well number	Artesian flow gal./min. with 22 ft. drawdon	wn after 11 hrs.
% % Section II T. 7 R. 2W W	.M. Temperature of water Was a chemical analysis	made? [] Ves [] No
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner	÷	
1600 ft. No. & 2300 ft. from Sweer,	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below of	asing
	Depth drilled T97 ft. Depth of completed w	
	Formation: Describe by color, character, size of materia show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each c	il and structure, and the material in each
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each of	hange of formation.
	MATERIAL	FROM TO
(3) TYPE OF WORK (check):	TOP SOIL	0 4
Well Despening Reconditioning Abandon	SANDY SILT	4 27 _
andonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	TAN CLAY & FINE GRAVEL	27 35
(4) PROPOSED USE (check): (5) TYPE OF WEL	L: GRAYISH CLAY GRAVEL	75 80
Domestic Industrial Municipal Rotary Driven	DOWN GTAY & CDATTER	80 Idd
	BROWN CLAY & GRAVEL	100 152
	BROWN CLAY & GRAVEL	I52 I37
(6) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded K	YELLOW CLAY & GRAVEL	I57 I67
8 Diam from top rt to 197 rt Gage	SAND & GRAVEL	I67 I72
" Diam fromft. toft. Gage	GRAY CLAY & GRAVET.	172 177
Diam. Iron It. Gage	BLACK SAND & GRAVEL	I77 I97
(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No		
Type of perforator used MILLS		
Size of perforations in. by in.		1
352 100 152	n.	
24 perforations from 170 at to 172	n	1
perforations from 177 ft. to 196	A	
perforations from ft. to	*	
		<u> </u>
(8) SCREENS: Well screen installed Yes No		
Manufacturer's Name		
Slot size Set from ft. to	ft. Work started JUNE1921 Completed	TULY TP. 19
Diam Slot size Set from the to	th. Date well drilling machine moved off of well	19
	Detail William State of the Joseph State of the State of	
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	(13) PUMP:	
Well seal Material used in seal PUDDLE CLAY & CEM		
Depth of seal 20 ft. Was a packer used?	Type:	H.P
Diameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
Were any loose strata comented off? Yes No Depth	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction	and this report is
Was a drive shoe used? ☐ Yes ☐ No Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes 酉 No Size of gravel:	true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
Gravel placed fromft. toft.	NAME WILLAMETTE DRILLING CO	,
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	TATALIA	Type or print)
Type of water? Depth of strata	Address RT 2 BOX 276 SALEM, (PEGON
Method of sealing strata off		Moneo
(10) WAMPD TEUFIC.	Drilling Macking of States at Lightner No. JOB.	NO752
(10) WATER LEVELS:	[Signed]	
Static level 55 ft. below land surface Date	(Water Well Contractor)	

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY)

Ibs. per square inch Date

Artesian pressure

The original and first copy father correction water well are to be filed with the		7-/	Zw-	//
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTDCT 171978 STATE OF		م برر	7	
SALEM, OREGON 97310 RESOURCES DEPRPlease type within 30 days trought for	or print) State Permit N	o		
of well completion. SALEM. OREGON (Do not write ab	love this man, (6957)			
(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WHEL:			-
T NEE	County Marion Driller's well nu	.mhan	2179	
Name Jerry Neii Address 8325 Lardon Rd. NE	11 70	R. 2W	-117	
Salem, Oregon 97303				W.M.
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Bearing and distance from section or subdivisi	on corner		
New Well M. Deepening Reconditioning Abandon				
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.				
	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	ell.		
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found 79	<u>. </u>		#t.
Rotary 2 Driven Domestic Lindustrial Municipal Domestic	Static level 46 ft. below land a	urface. I	$_{\text{late}}9/1$	19/78
Dug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per squar			
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded W. Diam from top n to 141 n Gage \$250	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well to Depth drilled 141 ft. Depth of complete			ft.
TDiam. from ft. to ft. Gage				
"Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratu			
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? [] Ves. (X.Wo.	with at least one entry for each change of forms position of Static Water Level and indicate prin			
Terminer, Clink Marie.		-		
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL	From	*** ~	SWL
Size of perforations in. by in.	Topsoil	2	24	
perforations from ft. to ft.	Brown Clay	24	35	 ·
perforations from ft. to ft.	Blue-Gray Clay	35	- 53	
perforations fromft. toft.	Brown Clay	53	61	
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Tyes X No	Brown Sandy Clay Brown Clay	61	67	
Manufacturer's Name	Grav Clav	67	70	·
Type Model No	Cemented Black Sand and	 	- / ଏ	
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Gravel, Blue Clay	70	76	
Diam ft. to ft.	Dark Brown Sand and Grave	·		
(A) Years V services December to assess the land to	Brown Clay	76	79	
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	Brown Sand and Gravel.			
Was a pump test made? ☐ Yes [YNo If yes, by whom?	with some small boulde	rs79	141	
Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	Blue Clay	141	???	
extest 150 GPM for a period of 1 hour				
		 		
Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.				
Artesian flow g.p.m.			, _	
perature of water Depth artesian flow encounteredft_	Work started 9/18/78 19 Complete	<u>≈9/19</u>		19
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	9/19	//8	19
Well seal-Material usedCement	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:			
Well sealed from land surface to 20 ft	This well was constructed under my	direct		
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal12in.	Materials used and information reported best knowledge and belief.	above a	re true	to my
Diameter of well bore below seal8in.		Date 9/	19/7	810
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal8sacks	(Drilling Machine Operator)		etterfacifee	4 .Ta
How was cement grout placed? Poured in from the top	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.	/52		****
	Water Well Contractor's Certification: This well was drilled under my jurisd	iction an	d this r	enort is
Was allowed by the same of the	true to the best of my knowledge and bel	ief.		
Was a drive shoe used? A Yes No Flugs Size: location ft.	Name Willamette Drilling C			THE WAY
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	(Person, firm or corporation)			*97303
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 1450 Barnick Rd. NE	Saren	UT	EKOII
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] allos Lors			
Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes M No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contr			
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.	Contractor's License No. 561 Date	9/1	<u>9/78</u>	., 19
(USR ADDITIONAL SE	LESTS IF NECESSARY)		832	-45656-119

WATER	WELL	REPO	RT
(se requi	red by ORS	B 537 745	۲ ۱

(1) OWNER:

(START CARD) 4 36376 (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:

Name	Ken	ar	d De	nise	_A5	LC.CE	FT		County Maria	Latitude		Longitud	•	
Address 8014 har Don Rd NE							Township 7 Not Range 2 Eor WM.							
City Salem State OR Zip 97305						Section 14 nw 14 nw 14								
(2) T	YPE O	F W	ORK:						Tax Lot K-229	2/ Lot Bloc	k	Subd		
D'Sew	Well	☐ De	epe <u>n</u>	Recor	dition	A	bandon		Street Address of W	ell (or nearest address)	8010	4 180	<u>rdan</u>	Ra
(3) D	RILL	MET	HOD							OR 973	05			
Rota	ry Air	☐ R	otary Mud		(`able				(10) STATIC W	ATER LEVEL	:			
Othe	7								1 ' ' '	selow land surface.		Date	Z-2	2-9"
(4) P	ROPO	SED	USE:							fb. per squ				$\overline{}$
Dom	estic	Cor	nmunity [Indus	trial	🗆 Irriga	tion		(11) WATER B					
☐ Ther	mal	🗌 Inje	ction [Other					1		20.			
(5) B	ORE H	IOLE	CONST	RUC	TION	ľ :			Depth at which water was	first foundO				
Special (onstruction	n appr	val Yes :	% 71	Depth	of Comple	ted WellL	<u>04</u> ft.	From	To	Estim	nated Flow	Rate	SWL
			••						8	12		<u> </u>		8
r.xpussiv		_ u	Type _			ABRAIN .			72	194	4.	Lgp	2	41
Diamet	HOLE er From	To	Mater	SE iai	AL From	Te	Ame sacks or	ount pounds			-			-
10"	0	29	Bento			29		Sacks	(***)		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
دم)	29	104							(12) WELLLO	ir: Ground elevat	ion			
							 			Material		From	To	SWII
									TOO 50	<u> </u>		0	3	
			nd 🗌 A				□ E			wa Sand	Y	3	12	
			ry an							own Stic		12	37	
			fi. to						CIAN GI	ey Stic	KY	37	42	
Gravel p	aced from		ft. to	ft.	Size "	fgravel_	_		Clay Bro	own sand	<u>y</u>	42	64	
(6) C	ASIN(Gravel 5	mall + Sanc	Spaces	64	72	<u> </u>
	Diameter	r Fro	To A	Gauge	Steel 1		Welded T	_	Gravel me	0 + Sand	med	32	104	
Casing: _	<u> </u>	71.5	98.5	,250	_		9	П					,	
-		+												
-		+									REC		ED	<u> </u>
-		+-	\rightarrow											
Liner:		+			П	П		ä	V 41 E 1		MAR	6 2	m	
Final las	ation of sh		98.5		_	_	_	_						
				DEE	NG.					WATE	A NES	JURCE	8 DED	
			IONS/SO						HEC	EIVED	MLEM,	ONEG	ON	
_	Perforation	n's	Method									`		
u	Screens		Туре						FEB 1	2 1999				_
From	To	Slo	t e "Number	Diam	eter .	le/pipe size	Casing	Liner	LED	N 1000				
				<u> </u>					WATER RESO	IRCES DEPT				
		_							SALEM.					
		_			\perp									
	<u> </u>	+											AE.	L
	ļ			<u> </u>					Date started 1 - 2.5	<u>5-99</u> com	pleted	2-1	- 99	
	<u> </u>								(unbonded) Water W	Tell Constructor Co	rtificati	ion:		
(8) W	ELL 1	EST	S: Minin	um te	eting t	ime is	1 hour Flowing		I certify that the	work I performed o	n the co	nstructio		
E	Pump	区	Bailer		∕ kir		Artesia:		abandonment of this standards. Materials u					
	rel/min		wdowa	D	rill stem	at	Time		knowledge and belief.	sec and intornation	reported	and a	e urue to	my u
									_		W	WC Nu	mber	
- <u>20</u>	38m		2		ler t	_	2 HR		Signed		D	ate		
<u> </u>	3pm		8 FT	Pun	no te	<u> </u>	A HK		(bonded) Water Well	Constructor Carti	fication			
		- 5	4"				D		,	oility for the constru		-	or abane	donm
	ture of wat					sian Plow	round		work performed on thi	s well during the con	struction	dates re	ported a	bove
	ter analysi		tes ∟∟ not suitable	By wh		M T	na little		work performed duri construction standards					
			r not suitable Odor 🔲 Co						belief.	1 -		/WC Nu		,
	strate:	ox ⊔ 13 – 1	_	ENGG D	u ouer				Signed Con M	u	n	ate 2-	4-49	1
				DECO	DCEC D	PDAD	(PMP	CB-CC		D MINDS				-
URIGIN	AL & FIRS	or COP	Y - WATER	KESOU	HUES D	PLVKI.N	IRN I.	SECO	ID COPY - COMETRUCTO	R THIRD CO	PY - CUS	TUMBR	1	9809C:
			**	-				,						

G-17466

Example